
Title:
Framework Contract for the Provision of Professional Insurance Brokerage Service...

Contracting authority:
European Border and Coast Guard Agency (Frontex) 

TED publication date:
17/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
14/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

Frontex/2022/0174/OP/MS

Title Framework Contract for the Provision of Professional Insurance Brokerage Services

Description 

The objectives of this single framework contract (FWC) are:• to establish optimal 
insurance coverage for FRONTEX in the most economically advantageous way;• to 
deliver high level support and advice to FRONTEX to maintain the optimal level of 
insurance coverage taking into consideration the specific role of the Agency;• to assist 
FRONTEX in dealing with changing factors, such as legislation, and thus limiting 
and/or mitigating any possible consequence to ensure that FRONTEX has in place the 
best insurance coverage to minimize its risk exposure.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 3525192.00 EUR

Estimated value 3525192.00 EUR

Main CPV 66518100

NUTS PL911


